HEALTH CARE ETHICS
Education Series
2021-2022

The Health Care Ethics Service is pleased to offer a series of virtual ethics education
sessions for health care providers. The topics, times and dates are listed below and will
be presented by Katarina Lee-Ameduri, Clinical Ethicist, St. Boniface Hospital and the
Réseau Compassion Network and Assistant Professor, Department of Family Medicine,

University of Manitoba.

You are invited to attend all or select a session(s) of your choosing. Registration is free.

The first session, Introduction to Health Care Ethics, will be held on September 22, 2021,

1200-1300 hours via Zoom platform.

Please email Lydia Shawarsky at [shawarsky@sbgh.mb.ca to register and receive Zoom

information details.

Intfroduction to Health Care Ethics

Therapeutic Relationships

What is Moral Distresse

Ethics & Pandemics

Integrating Ethics into Everyday Practice

Ethics in Long-Term Care

Policy Review/Development with an Ethical Lens
Organizational Ethics

Ethics & End-of-Life

Research Ethics

1200-1300

1430-1530

1330-1430

1200-1300

1300-1400

1200-1300

1330-1430

1300-1400

1200-1300

1400-1500

September 22,
October 19,
November 16,
December 15,
January 19,
February 16,
March 15,
April 20,

May 18,

June 14,

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022




